
Time Total
Fri. Sep. 8 ^ SINES DAIRY, OAKLAND, MD 3:30 PM 15

Sat. Sep. 9 ^ CREEK EVAN AND SHANK RYAN, HAGERSTOWN, MD 7:30 AM 15

^ SHENANDOAH JERSEYS, BOONSBORO, MD 9:30 AM 55

DEBAUGH, CORY, BOONSBORO, MD 1:00 PM 10

^ KUEFFNER, ERNEST W, BOONSBORO, MD 2:30 PM 1

Sun. Sep. 10 ^ MOSER PAM AND DANNY, MIDDLETOWN, MD 12:30 PM 20

^ FAWLEY TERRY D & TERESA R, JEFFERSON, MD 2:30 PM 15

Mon. Sep. 11 ^ SAVAGE, RYAN MICHAEL, KNOXVILLE, MD 8:00 AM 5

^ GLAMOURVIEW - IAGER & WALTON, WALKERSVILLE, MD 10:00 AM 40

^ CARSTENSEN, KELLI, EMMITSBURG, MD 12:30 PM 4

^ MAYER, JOHN, TANEYTOWN, MD 1:30 PM 2

^ HAINES, MICHAEL, TANEYTOWN, MD 3:00 PM 15

^ BOSLEY, MICHAEL LAMAR, WESTMINSTER, MD 4:30 PM 3

Tue. Sep. 12 ^ TRANS-OVA GENETICS, UNION BRIDGE, MD 7:00 AM 175

STAMBAUGH, BARNEY, WESTMINSTER, MD 3:30 PM 10

Wed. Sep. 13 ^ SPRING VALLEY FARM JERSEYS, WESTMINSTER, MD 7:00 AM 25

^ EHRHARDT FARMS, BALDWIN, MD 9:30 AM 25

^ TROUT JENNIFER P & MELLEMA RICK, FALLSTON, MD 11:30 AM 5

BOYCE, TRISHA R, EASTON, MD 3:00 PM 10

Thu. Sep. 14 ^ SAYBROOK JERSEYS, RIDGLEY, MD 8:00 AM 20

^ RICHFIELD FARMS INC, GREENWOOD, DE 10:00 AM 75

^ JRB DAIRY LLC / NICE FARMS CREAMERY, FEDERALSBURG, MD 3:00 PM 40

^ KNUTSEN GREGG & STEPHANIE, HARRINGTON, DE 4:30 PM 15

Fri. Sep. 15 ^ MASON, P THOMAS, CHESTERTOWN, MD 6:00 AM 300

Sat. Sep. 16 ^ ST BRIGIDS FARM, KENNEDYVILLE, MD 10:00 AM 25

^ EMERSON, LAURA, MIDDLETOWN, DE 12:00 PM 5

Sun. Sep. 17- PA ALL AMERICAN - HARRISBURG

Wed. Sep. 20

(CONTINUED ON REVERSE)
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Thu. Sep. 21 ^ STILES, STEVEN, MIDDLEBURG, VA 11:00 AM 5

^ DORAN, TAMMIE STILES, NEW MARKET, VA 1:30 PM 30

^ ZIRKLE, STEPHEN, NEW MARKET, VA 3:30 PM 5

Fri. Sep. 22 ^ SPATZ CATTLE COMPANY, HARRISONBURG, VA 8:00 AM 65

^ MOLE HILL DAIRY LLC, DAYTON, VA 11:00 AM 40

^ VA POLY INST & STATE UNIV, BLACKSBURG, VA 3:30 PM 25

Sat. Sep. 23 ^ HUFFARD DAIRY FARMS, CROCKETT, VA 9:30 AM 250

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


